

2024 MEMBERSHIP FORM

Membership with Heritage Saskatchewan is open to anyone who has an interest in and values heritage in Saskatchewan. As a member, you are eligible to be nominated to the Board and to vote at the Annual General Meeting.

Membership Type - choose one:

	Individual	\$25 + \$1.25 GST = \$26.25
	•	\$50 + \$2.50 GST = \$52.50 zation, institution, or business at the local, regional or provincial level.
	Non-voting cat	\$50 + \$2.50 GST = \$52.50 egory zation, institution, business, government ministry or agency.
Please	e fill in all of t	he blanks:
Organization Name		
Applicant/Member Name		
Community		
Province	2	Postal Code
Phone		
Cell		
Email* _		
*YES, as	per the Canadian Anti-S	bam Legislation (CASL) requirement, I consent to Heritage Saskatchewan sending me emails of

informational or marketing content regarding Heritage Saskatchewan's initiatives.

Mail in this completed form, along with your cheque*, to:
Heritage Saskatchewan, 1867 MacKay Street, Regina Saskatchewan S4N 6E7

*Make your cheque payable to: "Heritage Saskatchewan".

If you wish to pay using a credit card, please go online: www.heritagesask.ca

